Resultado do Pedido de Reconsideracao contra o Resultado da

Homologacao das Inscri¢des

# | Name

Linha/sublinha:

Linha/sublinha:

Linha/sublinha:

Linha/sublinha:

Linha/sublinha:

10

11

Linha/sublinha:

12

13

L1S1

L1S2

L2S3

L3

L4S1

L4S2

CPF

055.306.811-31

04904904680

03215205645

03215205645

93345577291

01299370101

11526545438

12545690651

02922791912

03635952109

01379856140

04701347639

41796543349

Resultado

Indeferido

Indeferido

Indeferido

Indeferido

Indeferido

Indeferido

Indeferido

Indeferido

Indeferido

Indeferido

Indeferido

Indeferido

Indeferido



